
Name of Contractor Base Bid
$114,703.11
$56,185.00
$45,185.00
$58,130.00
$94,770.00
$42,258.33

*Apparent Low Bidder

Perez Asphalt $0.00

 

$4,777.58
 
 
 
 
 

Asphalt Doctor *
Burtch Construction $9,429.00

BID TABULATION FORM 
SLURRY & STRIPING PROJECTS

OWNER: Bakersfield City School District

PROJECT: Garza Asphalt Slurry & Striping

BID DATE: April 16, 2024 @ 2:00Pm

Alt #1 Bid
Nagle Earthworks
Bowman Asphalt, Inc.
Krypton Pavement

$22,251.23
$19,500.00
$9,500.00


	Garza

