BID TABULATION FORM SLURRY & STRIPING PROJECTS

OWNER: Bakersfield City School District

PROJECT: Garza Asphalt Slurry & Striping

BID DATE: April 16, 2024 @ 2:00Pm



Name of Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1 Bid
Nagle Earthworks	\$114,703.11	\$22,251.23
Bowman Asphalt, Inc.	\$56,185.00	\$19,500.00
Krypton Pavement	\$45,185.00	\$9,500.00
Perez Asphalt	\$58,130.00	\$0.00
Burtch Construction	\$94,770.00	\$9,429.00
Asphalt Doctor *	\$42,258.33	\$4,777.58

^{*}Apparent Low Bidder